
December 2019 External Meetings 
 

  

Tue, Dec 3  

Speak at Strategies for Storms, Flooding and Sea Level Defense Conference 

  

 Wed, Dec 4  

   Call w/ Director of Cal Fire 

 

 Thu, Dec 5  

   SB 824 Media Event 

Speak at the California State Association of Counties Board of Directors Meeting  

 

 Fri, Dec 6  

   Call w/ Texas Commissioner  

Call w/ Director of the South Carolina Department of Insurance and NAIC 

President-Elect    

Speak at the Latino Narrative Forum 

 

 Tue, Dec 10  

    NPR Interview 

 Wed, Dec 11  

   Interview w/ KUVS, Univision 19 Conexión 

   Meeting w/ California Realtors Association 

 

  Thu, Dec 12  

    Conference Call w/ California FAIR Plan 

    Call w/ Department of Finance Director  

 

 Fri, Dec 13  

Meeting w/ Assemblywoman (Assembly District 80) 



 Wed, Dec 18  

   Interview w/ VICE News 

   Interview w/ Southern California News Group 

 

 Thu, Dec 19  

   Union Rescue Mission's Holiday Sock Drive 

 

 


